
Subject: Riedmann Reunion 2023 Update
From: Chip Riedmann <chipriedmann@gmail.com>
Date: 4/23/2023, 10:50 AM
To: Denny Van Moorleghem <denny@regencyhomesomaha.com>, Wayne Van Moorleghem <vanmoor5@cox.net>, ScoƩ Van Moorleghem
<scoƩvan@uesomaha.com>, Sue Marullo <cbm422@msn.com>, Sandy Stein <sandy.k.stein@gmail.com>, Margie Sobczyk <sobczyk@juno.com>,
Jayne Mollner <Jaynemollner@yahoo.com>, Kathy Kemler <kakemler@cox.net>, Francie Riedmann <fcweis@cox.net>, Rick and Pam Panowicz
<pjparp@comcast.net>, Rob Panowicz <rob@panowicz.com>, Ruthann Goularte <ruthann@dreesofolympia.com>, Russ Panowicz
<Russ.Panowicz@marcusmillichap.com>, Lori Magoulas <lorim@componentpackaging.com>, Shirley Manthey <shirleymanthey@gmail.com>,
Theresa Johnson <theresaj1964@gmail.com>, Mary Kay Hansen <mkhansen57@yahoo.com>, David & Kathy Quistad <kquistad@yahoo.com>,
Daniel and Janet Quistad <qstad@sbcglobal.net>, Gary & Kathy Elsasser <gelsasser@centurylink.net>, Mark Enholm <Menholm@centurylink.net>,
Dale Elsasser <daleelsasser@gmail.com>, Beth Riedmann <bethriedmann@gmail.com>, Gayle Riedmann <gaylecnm@gmail.com>, Joyce Vasha
<Jvasha@bellsouth.net>, Lisa Lackovic <Lisal@endicoƩ.com>
CC: Al Riedmann III <al@seaƩlegrow.net>, Mike Riedmann <mriedmann@npdodge.com>, Chris Riedmann <ChristopherLRiedmann@gmail.com>

Riedmann Reunion 2023 Reminder

We have a fantasƟc number of family who have said they will aƩend the gathering at Al's.  We have heard from many of you, so this is a quick
reminder of the fesƟviƟes and an update of who is aƩending.

Date: Saturday, June 17th
Time: 3:00 - 6:00
Place: Al & Krissy Riedmann's lakehouse
    6008 N 280th Cir
    Valley, NE
Who's invited: All from the Alfred Riedmann Sr. family
Food: BBQ brisket dinner provided (at 5:00), bring a side dish please.
Drink: SoŌ drinks and keg beer provided
Aƫre: Casual and comfortable
Cost: $20 for adults 21 and over, $10 for under 21, under 5 eat free.  Venmo Al @ 206-992-4740 or bring check/cash.
Pictures: TBD
OpƟonal acƟviƟes: Swimming, fishing, boaƟng & College World Series
QuesƟons: Al Riedmann - 206-992-4740

AƩending (does not include earlier responses from last year):
Denny & Diana Van Moorleghem & family
ScoƩ & Helen Van Moorleghem

Francie & Jim Weis
Kathy & Rob Kemler

Al & Krissy Riedmann
Mike & Cokie Riedmann
Nicole & Phillip Riddle & family
Mary Kay & Dave & family
Shirley & Rick Manthey & Lily

Dale Elsasser
Mark Enholm
Andy & Celina Enholm

Chip & Pat Riedmann
Chris & Amber Riedmann
Beth Riedmann
Joyce Riedmann
Lisa & Bob Lackovic

We have heard from some who cannot make it (we will sadly miss you), but if you are coming and not listed please let us know.

Al Riedmann III
Mike Riedmann
Chip Riedmann


